
 
 

 
 

Date Prepared: 

Fragrance Name:  Sandalwood

 

 

 

   

  

 

  

  

  

 

 

NOT ALLOWED

10.8%

41.6

NO RESTRICTION

66.6

NOT ALLOWED

24.9

38.8

97.0

48.5

NO RESTRICTION

It is the responsibility of  customer to ensure the safety of the finished product containing
the fragrance oil by conducting all necessary tests.

The IFRA standards are based on safety assessments by the Panel of Experts of the Research 
Institute for Fragrance Materials (RIFM) and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.


