IFRA STANDARDS CERTIFICATE

Candles and Supplies 2580 Milford Square Pike Quakertown, PA 18951 215-538-8552 FAX 215-538-8175 www.candlesandsupplies.net

Date Prepared: 6/22/18

Fragrance Name: Sandalwood

We certify that the above fragrance product is in compliance with the standards of International Fragrance Association (IFRA), provided the fragrance is used in the following

application(s) at the following maximum concentration level(s).

IFRA Category	Maximum Usage Level
Category 1 - Lip Products/ Toys	NOT ALLOWED
Category 2 - Deodorant/ Antiperspirant	10.8%
Category 3 - Men's Facial Products/Baby Creams	41.6%
Category 4 - Hair Style Aids Spray (incl. Aerosol)/Body Creams	NO RESTRICTION
Category 5 - Women's Facial Products/Hand Cream	66.6%
Category 6 - Mouthwash/Toothpaste	NOT ALLOWED
Category 7 - Intimate Wipes/Baby Wipes/Insect Repellant	24.9%
Category 8 - Hair Style Aids Non Spray/Nail Care	38.8%
Category 9 - Rinse Off Products/Aerosol Products	97.0%
Category 10- Household Cleaning Products	48.5%
Category 11 - Non Skin Contact/Incidental Skin Contact	NO RESTRICTION

It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure the safety of the finished product containing the fragrance oil by conducting all necessary tests.

The IFRA standards are based on safety assessments by the Panel of Experts of the Research Institute for Fragrance Materials (RIFM) and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.